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Blainville: école en forme
et en santé 2022

résultats individuels : Ml 2@ anneée

Rang Temps Dossard Nom complet

Ecole/Club

Naissance

SC HC

1 04:32 |
2 04:36
3 04:47
4 04:51 |
5 04:53
6 04:54
7 04:57 |
8 04:57
9 04:58
10 05:04

11 05:13
12| 05:15
13/ 05:15 |
14/ 05:17
15/ 05:18
16/ 05:18 |
17| 05:18
18| 05:20
19/ 05:23 |
20/ 05:26
21/ 05:26
22| 05:27 |
23 05:27
24/ 05:30
25/ 05:30

26/ 05:32
27| 05:34
28 05:34

29/ 05:37
30 05:39
31/ 05:40

32/ 05:41
33/ 05:41
34 05:53 |

2142
2127
2146
2123
2133
2103
2148
2147
2137
2113
2149
2132
2112
2157
2156
2155
2114
2122
2138
2120
2151
2145
2116
2150
2153
2144
2143
2107
2152
2141
2128
2115
2121
2139

\ Massaro, Marc-Olivier
Muongkholvilay, Aaron Cristina
Barette, Jamie

Gagné, Mathéo

Carignan, Noah

Ribiero, Slavec, Ethan
Couturier, Jayden
Bédard-Lafontaine, Thomas

Drouin, Maverick
Dimitropoulous, Nicolas
David, Anthony
Beya-Nkunda, Nolan
Bédard, Liam

Richard Dalcourt, Leo
Pineda, Enrique
Paquette, Zack
Fournier, Alex
Gaboury, Nathan
Gauthier, Edmond
Boily, Damien

Lavigne, Xavier
Sévigny, Léo

Murray, Ludovic
Léveillé, Thomas
Didi-Alaoui, Ziyad
Nouteping, Aél Joachim
Monette, Alex-Antoine
Joncas, Félix
Daviault-Ciestik, Jacob

Manouvrier, Victor
Prénovost, Anthony
L'Archevesque, Samuel

Désormeaux, Emile
\ Karimou, Imran
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Rang Temps Dossard Nom complet

Ecole/Club

Naissance

SC HC

35‘ 06:00 ‘ 2140 ‘ Leclair, Maxime

36| 06:01 | 2134 | Cloutier-Laxton, Jérémy
37| 06:12 | 2119 | Simard, Nathan

38‘ 06:22 \ 2154 \ Gagné, Hayden

39| 06:36 2129 | Sing, Silas

40 06:38 | 2136 | Deschatelets, David
41‘ 06:54 ‘ 2124 ‘ Lapointe, Zachary
42 06:55| 2131 | Barbarian, Leo

43 07:06 | 2125 | Lariviére, Eloi

44‘ 07:16 ‘ 2118 ‘ Richard , Maxime
45 07:31 | 2130 | Baldé, Ibrahima
46/ 07:38 | 2126 | Longpré, Nathan
47‘ 07:46 ‘ 2106 ‘ Dion, Jean-Olivier
48 07:47 | 2104 | Blanchette, Félix
49 08:00 | 2110 | Marcotte, Félix

50‘ 08:58 ‘ 2111 ‘ Quevillon, Zachary
51/ 09:25 | 2135 | Demers, Hubert
52/ 10:29 | 2108 | Kotila, Samuel
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